
Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020
 Level 2 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
2.3

Total
DR
Lev

DR
Mod

DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

201 VALLELONGA, Natalya LH Priscilla 1 197.0 L2 67.80 1 0 0.00 0.00 67.80

200 FERRARI, Josie Junction Spirit 2 188.5 L3 72.90 2 5 0.00 5.00 77.90
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Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020
 Level 3 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
3.3

Total
DR
Lev

DR
Mod

DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

307 BOWERS, Heather* Willow 1 207.5 L3 61.50 1 0 0.00 0.00 61.50

306 WINTER, Ashleigh Aztec 2 206.5 L3 62.10 2 0 0.00 0.00 62.10

303 THOMAS, Kylie Etched in Gold 3 189.5 L3 72.30 5 0 0.00 0.00 72.30

302 SHAKESPEARE, Tahli Out Late 4 187.5 L3 73.50 6 5 0.00 5.00 78.50

304 HAVARD, Emily Phoenix 5 162.0 L3 88.80 7 0 0.00 0.00 88.80

305 ORAM, Sarah Basil 6 194.0 L3 69.60 4 15 10.25 25.25 94.85

300 BOWERS, Heather* Dixie Jean 203.5 L3 63.90 3 E E E

301 FIELD, Erin (S) Irish Oliver L2
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Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020
 Level 4 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
4.3

Total
DR
Lev

DR
Mod

DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

405 OSBORNE, Katie Harvey 1 192.0 L3 5 39.80 1 5 0.00 5.00 44.80

402 BELL, Wendy Rudimentary 2 177.0 L3 5 48.80 3 0 0.00 0.00 48.80

404 O'MALLEY, Cassie Castellanus 3 168.5 L4 48.90 4 0 0.50 0.50 49.40

401 LUPPINO, zoe Rachem Indiana 4 164.0 L4 51.60 6 0 0.00 0.00 51.60

410 TUBBS, Amy Brief Glance 5 160.5 L4 53.70 7 0 0.00 0.00 53.70

403 BURGESS, Karen Oakey Doke 6 165.0 L4 51.00 5 5 0.25 5.25 56.25

411 GOLDSMITH, Debbie Apache Bob 7 154.0 L4 57.60 10 0 0.00 0.00 57.60

412 MOORE, Donna Kapeta Federer 8 159.0 L3 5 59.60 11 0 0.00 0.00 59.60

400 DOCHERTY, Anne Swagman Sam 9 156.5 L4 56.10 9 10 0.75 10.75 66.85

408 STURM, Lisia Runs On Chocolate 10 159.5 L4 54.30 8 15 2.50 17.50 71.80

413 PARISH, Angie Rumello Abby L4

406 BAKER, Mandy Cool Bart 182.0 L3 5 45.80 2 E E E

407 GIDDINGS, Erin (S) High Rail Tilly L4

409 MAY, Amanda (S) Holmlea Wizard L3
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Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020
 Level 5 : Final Results

# Rider Horse Place
5.3

Total
DR
Lev

DR
Mod

DR
Pen

After
DR

SJ
JPen

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

Total

509 EPSTEIN, Jennie Morningside Exception 1 138.0 L5 43.20 3 0 0.00 0.00 43.20

504 REID, Tayla Willy 2 151.5 L4 5 40.10 1 5 0.00 5.00 45.10

503 HOPE, Nicole Colonel Jackson 3 142.5 L4 5 45.50 6 0 0.00 0.00 45.50

506 BILSON, Kerrianne Dulcinea 4 158.0 L3 10 41.20 2 5 0.00 5.00 46.20

501 WILLIAMS, Christine One for the Road 5 139.5 L4 5 47.30 7 0 0.00 0.00 47.30

512 DARBY, Christine Bloomfield Furstin 6 146.5 L3 10 48.10 9 0 0.00 0.00 48.10

510 MCLEOD, Pamela Paint Moi Red 7 146.5 L2 15 53.10 10 0 0.00 0.00 53.10

508 LAVER, Liz Salvatore 8 135.0 L5 45.00 5 10 0.00 10.00 55.00

507 KREECK, Gina (HC) Kalimna Venice HC 123.0 L4 5 57.20 HC R R

502 FITZPATRICK, Gerard Gheart Reload E L4 5 E 5 0.00 5.00 E

505 DENSLEY, Joanna Mr Magic 130.5 L5 47.70 8 E E E

511 PEARSON, Emma Carl 136.0 L5 44.40 4 E E E

500 BURCHELL, Megan (S) Nawarrah Park Romeo L3
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Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020

Class: Level 2

Judge: Sharon O'Halloran Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

FERRARI, Josie Junction Spirit 6.5 6 5.5 6 7 6.5 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 188.5 60.81 72.90

VALLELONGA, LH Priscilla 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6 7 6 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6 6.5 197.0 63.55 67.80

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 15/02/20 3:02 PM



Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020

Class: Level 3

Judge: Jodie Juricic Ring: 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 C1 C2 C3 C4 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

BOWERS, Heather* Dixie Jean 6.5 6.5 7 6 6 7 6 7.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 7 1 203.5 65.65 63.90

FIELD, Erin (S) Irish Oliver

SHAKESPEARE, Out Late 6 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 6 6 6 7 6.5 6 7 4 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 1 187.5 60.48 73.50

THOMAS, Kylie Etched in Gold 6.5 6.5 7 6 6 7 4 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 1 189.5 61.13 72.30

HAVARD, Emily Phoenix 5.5 5.5 5 4.5 5.5 6 5 5.5 2 6 6.5 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 5.5 4 4.5 6 162.0 52.26 88.80

ORAM, Sarah Basil 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 194.0 62.58 69.60

WINTER, Ashleigh Aztec 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 206.5 66.61 62.10

BOWERS, Heather* Willow 8 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 6 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 207.5 66.94 61.50

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 15/02/20 3:02 PM



Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020

Class: Level 4

Judge: Sharon O'Halloran Ring: 1

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 C1 C2 C3 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

DOCHERTY, Anne Swagman Sam 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 6.5 6 6.5 156.5 62.60 56.10

LUPPINO, zoe Rachem Indiana 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 7 6 6 6 6 6.5 8 7 7 6.5 6.5 164.0 65.60 51.60

BELL, Wendy Rudimentary 7 7.5 6.5 7 8 8 6 6 7 7.5 7 6.5 8 8 7.5 7 7 177.0 70.80 48.80

BURGESS, Karen Oakey Doke 7 6.5 7 8 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 7 6 7.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 165.0 66.00 51.00

O'MALLEY, Cassie Castellanus 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 6 8 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 168.5 67.40 48.90

OSBORNE, Katie Harvey 8 7 8 8 9 8 6.5 8 8 7 8 7 8 6 8 8.5 8 192.0 76.80 39.80

BAKER, Mandy Cool Bart 7 7 8 7.5 7.5 8 8 7 6.5 7 8 7 6 6.5 8 7 7.5 182.0 72.80 45.80

GIDDINGS, Erin (S) High Rail Tilly

STURM, Lisia Runs On Chocolate 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6 7 6 5.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 159.5 63.80 54.30

MAY, Amanda (S) Holmlea Wizard

TUBBS, Amy Brief Glance 7 6.5 6 6 5 7.5 8 7.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 6 7 6 6 6.5 160.5 64.20 53.70

GOLDSMITH, Debbie Apache Bob 6.5 6 6 7 6 7 6 5 7 6 6 5.5 6.5 6 6 6 6 154.0 61.60 57.60

MOORE, Donna Kapeta Federer 6.5 6 6.5 7 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 7 6 6 8 6 6 6.5 159.0 63.60 59.60

PARISH, Angie Rumello Abby

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 15/02/20 3:02 PM



Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020

Class: Level 5

Judge: Jodie Juricic Ring: 2

Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 C1 C2 E Total
DR
%

DR
Pen

BURCHELL, Megan Nawarrah Park

WILLIAMS, Christine One for the Road 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6 6 6 6.5 6 7 8 6.5 7 139.5 66.43 47.30

FITZPATRICK, Gheart Reload 7 6.5 7 7 6 7 6 L 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 [Ljava. E E

HOPE, Nicole Colonel Jackson 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 6.5 5 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 142.5 67.86 45.50

REID, Tayla Willy 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 8 7.5 7 6 7.5 6.5 8 8 8 7 151.5 72.14 40.10

DENSLEY, Joanna Mr Magic 6 5.5 7 6 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 6 6.5 130.5 62.14 47.70

BILSON, Kerrianne Dulcinea 8 8.5 7.5 7 7 8 6.5 7 8 8 7 8 4 7 9 158.0 75.24 41.20

KREECK, Gina (HC) Kalimna Venice 6.5 7 4 4 6.5 6 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 1 123.0 58.57 57.20

LAVER, Liz Salvatore 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 135.0 64.29 45.00

EPSTEIN, Jennie Morningside 7 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 8 6.5 6.5 138.0 65.71 43.20

MCLEOD, Pamela Paint Moi Red 7 8 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 5 6.5 7 146.5 69.76 53.10

PEARSON, Emma Carl 5 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7 7 8 6 7 136.0 64.76 44.40

DARBY, Christine Bloomfield Furstin 8 6.5 7 6.5 9 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7 8 6.5 7.5 146.5 69.76 48.10

K-Error of Course, L-Left Arena, G=Didnt Gear Check 15/02/20 3:02 PM



Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020Level 2 : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:20

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6a 6b 7 8 9
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

200 FERRARI, Josie Junction Spirit P 5 74 0.00 5.00

201 VALLELONGA, Natalya LH Priscilla 0 67 0.00 0.00

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 15/02/20 3:02 PM



Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020Level 3 : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:20

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6a 6b 7 8 9
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

300 BOWERS, Heather* Dixie Jean P 3 E E

301 FIELD, Erin (S) Irish Oliver

302 SHAKESPEARE, Tahli Out Late P 5 64 0.00 5.00

303 THOMAS, Kylie Etched in Gold 0 67 0.00 0.00

304 HAVARD, Emily Phoenix 0 70 0.00 0.00

305 ORAM, Sarah Basil 1 P 15 121 10.25 25.25

306 WINTER, Ashleigh Aztec 0 67 0.00 0.00

307 BOWERS, Heather* Willow 0 76 0.00 0.00

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 15/02/20 3:02 PM



Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020Level 4 : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:28

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6a 6b 7 8 9
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

400 DOCHERTY, Anne Swagman Sam 1 10 91 0.75 10.75

401 LUPPINO, zoe Rachem Indiana 0 72 0.00 0.00

402 BELL, Wendy Rudimentary 0 70 0.00 0.00

403 BURGESS, Karen Oakey Doke P 5 89 0.25 5.25

404 O'MALLEY, Cassie Castellanus 0 90 0.50 0.50

405 OSBORNE, Katie Harvey P 5 72 0.00 5.00

406 BAKER, Mandy Cool Bart F E E

407 GIDDINGS, Erin (S) High Rail Tilly

408 STURM, Lisia Runs On Chocolate P 1 15 98 2.50 17.50

409 MAY, Amanda (S) Holmlea Wizard

410 TUBBS, Amy Brief Glance 0 66 0.00 0.00

411 GOLDSMITH, Debbie Apache Bob 0 79 0.00 0.00

412 MOORE, Donna Kapeta Federer 0 72 0.00 0.00

413 PARISH, Angie Rumello Abby

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 15/02/20 3:02 PM



Mt Duneed ARC Combined Training Day 2020Level 5 : Show Jumping Efforts Time Allowed : 01:36

# Rider Horse 1 2 3 4 5 6a 6b 7 8 9
SJ

JPen
Time

SJ
TPen

SJ
Total

500 BURCHELL, Megan (S) Nawarrah Park Romeo

501 WILLIAMS, Christine One for the Road 0 80 0.00 0.00

502 FITZPATRICK, Gerard Gheart Reload P 5 80 0.00 5.00

503 HOPE, Nicole Colonel Jackson 0 81 0.00 0.00

504 REID, Tayla Willy P 5 68 0.00 5.00

505 DENSLEY, Joanna Mr Magic 3 E E

506 BILSON, Kerrianne Dulcinea P 5 92 0.00 5.00

507 KREECK, Gina (HC) Kalimna Venice R R R

508 LAVER, Liz Salvatore 1 10 70 0.00 10.00

509 EPSTEIN, Jennie Morningside Exception 0 68 0.00 0.00

510 MCLEOD, Pamela Paint Moi Red 0 87 0.00 0.00

511 PEARSON, Emma Carl 1 2 E E

512 DARBY, Christine Bloomfield Furstin 0 88 0.00 0.00

B-Started Before Bell, F-Fall, K-Error Of Course, M-Missed Jump, P-Knockdown Pole, R-Retired, T-Tail Turn, G=Didnt Gear Check 15/02/20 3:02 PM


